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EX.
SHAFT

FRESH AIR
SHAFT

AREA NOT IN
POSSESSION

2.05

2.05

2.05

2.05

1.15 MT.HT.

PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.

PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.

PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.

PARAPET

C6a-CAR'S PARKING

(3.97+0.53/2X11.39=25.63

7.07

7.1
9

3.4
5

11.39

3.97

0.53

111.64 MT

31.10 MT

85
.29

 M
T

2.54 MT

55.48 MT

31.26 MT

2.5
2 M

T4.49 MT

1.6
1 M

T
3.65 MT

17.14 MT

51.78 MT

5.64 MT

16.83 MT

ADJ.F.P. NO:-276

ADJ.F.P. NO:-158/2

ADJ.F.P. NO:-156

ADJ.F.P. NO:-154/4

3.00 MT WIDE DRIVEWAY

19.42

0.2
3 M

T.
 T

HK
. R

.C
.C

. W
AL

L

0.23 MT. THK. R.C.C. WALL

0.23 MT. THK. R.C.C. W
ALL

0.23 MT. THK. R.C.C. WALL

0.23 MT. THK. R.C.C. WALL

FIRE 

24.49

28.70

43.37

1.9
8

4.21

75
.44

96.73

2ND BASEMENT PARKING LAYOUT

14



UPDN

2.03 MT2.03 MT

UPDN

2.03 MT2.03 MT

UPDN

2.03 MT2.03 MT

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

W W1

W1

W3

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

W W1

W1

W3

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

WW1

W1

W3

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

WW1

W1

W3

W1

W1

W2

W3

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.1
5 M

T.
HT

.P
AR

AP
ET

1.1
5 M

T.
HT

.P
AR

AP
ET

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04TOILET

1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55 WASH

1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04 BED ROOM

3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04

TOILET
1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55

WASH
1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04 TOILET

1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55WASH

1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04BED ROOM

3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04

TOILET
1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55

WASH
1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04 TOILET

1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55WASH

1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04BED ROOM

3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04

TOILET
1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55

WASH
1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04TOILET

1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55 WASH

1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04 BED ROOM

3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04

TOILET
1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55

WASH
1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

1.1
5 M
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.P
AR
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ET

1.1
5 M

T.
HT
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AR
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ET

1.1
5 M

T.
HT

.P
AR

AP
ET
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5 M

T.
HT

.P
AR
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ET

GT NT
GT NT

GT NTNT

GT NT
GT NT

GT NTNT

GTNT
GTNT

GTNT NT

GTNT
GTNT

GTNT NT

GTNT
GTNT

GTNT NT

GTNT
GTNT

GTNT NT

GT NT
GT NT

GT NTNT

GT NT
GT NT

GT NTNT

GT NT
GT NT

GT NTNT

GT NT
GT NT

GT NTNT

GTNT
GTNT

GTNT NT

GTNT
GTNT

GTNT NT

BLOCK- A
FOYER

8.20 X 3.00

4.20 X 1.53

BLOCK- B
FOYER

8.36 X 3.00

4.20 X 1.53 4.20 X 1.53

BLOCK- C
FOYER

8.20 X 3.00

FIRE LIFT
1.90X2.21

10 PERSON

FRD

 LIFT
1.90X2.21

10 PERSON

FRD

     LIFT
1.90X2.21

10 PERSON

FRD

FIRE LIFT
1.90X2.21

10 PERSON

FRD

     LIFT
1.90X2.21

10 PERSON

FRD

     LIFT
1.90X2.21

10 PERSON

FRD

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET
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23.14 0.9
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2 2 2

3 3 3 3

4 4

44

5 56 6

7 78

O.T.S
8.91X3.00

O.T.S
8.91X3.00

88.33

17
.58

5th , 8th  FLOOR (REFUGE)

UNIT B.A._89.89 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

UNIT - A 501 , 801

UNIT B.A._89.79 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

UNIT - A  502,802
UNIT B.A._89.33 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - A  503 , 803

UNIT B.A._89.44 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - A  504 , 804

UNIT B.A._89.33 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - B  502,802

UNIT B.A._89.44 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - B  501 , 801

UNIT B.A._89.33 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - B   503 , 803

UNIT B.A._89.44 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - B   504 , 804

UNIT B.A._89.33 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - C  502 , 802

UNIT B.A._89.44 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT - C 501 , 801

UNIT B.A._89.79 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

UNIT - C 503 , 803

UNIT B.A._89.89 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

UNIT - C   504 , 804

A

A

REFUGE AREA
@5th,8th FLOOR

4.66

3.3
0

3.30 X 4.66 = 15.38  SQ.MT.

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

REFUGE AREA
@5th,8th FLOOR

3.30 X 4.66 = 15.38  SQ.MT.

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

REFUGE AREA
@5th,8th FLOOR

3.30 X 4.66 = 15.38  SQ.MT.
4.66

3.3
0

4.66

3.3
0

FIRE

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

NT

GT

3.2
0

4.66

3.2
0

4.66

3.2
0

4.66

B

B
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BLOCK A+B+C (5TH FLOOR & 8TH FLOOR PLAN)(REFUGE)



UPDN

2.03 MT2.03 MT

UPDN

2.03 MT2.03 MT

UPDN

2.03 MT2.03 MT

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

W W1

W1

W3

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

W W1

W1

W3

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

WW1

W1

W3

BED ROOM
3.95 X 3.04

BED ROOM
4.86 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

WASH
1.36X1.46

TOILET
1.36X1.82

TOILET
2.13X1.47

TOILET
2.13X1.47

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

KITCHEN
4.11X1.56

WW1

W1

W3

W1

W1

W2

W3

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET
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DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04TOILET

1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55 WASH

1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04 BED ROOM

3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04

TOILET
1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55

WASH
1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04 TOILET

1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
3.95 X 1.55WASH

1.82X1.45

TOILET
1.53X2.03

TOILET
1.53X1.82

W1

W1

W2

W3

DRAWING ROOM
3.04 X 4.87

BED ROOM
3.04 X 3.04BED ROOM

3.04 X 3.95

BED ROOM
4.87 X 3.04

TOILET
1.36X1.82

BALCONY
3.04X1.22

1.15 MT.HT.PARAPET

DINING
3.00 X 3.04

KITCHEN
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O.T.S
8.91X3.00

O.T.S
8.91X3.00

88.33
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1st,2nd,3rd,4th,6th,7th,9th,10th FLOOR

UNIT B.A._89.89 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

401,601,701,901,1001

UNIT B.A._89.79 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

UNIT B.A._89.33 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT B.A._89.44 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT B.A._89.33 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT B.A._89.44 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT B.A._89.33 sq.mt 
CARPET_78.86 sq.mt 

UNIT B.A._89.44 sq.mt 
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UNIT B.A._89.79 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

UNIT B.A._89.89 sq.mt 
CARPET_79.67 sq.mt 

A

A

UNIT - A 101,201,301,

402,602,702,902,1002
UNIT - A 102,202,302,

403,603,703,903,1003
UNIT - A 103,203,303,

404,604,704,904,1004
UNIT - A 104,204,304,

401,601,701,901,1001
UNIT -B 101,201,301,

402,602,702,902,1002
UNIT -B 102,202,302,

403,603,703,903,1003
UNIT -B 103,203,303,

404,604,704,904,1004
UNIT -B 104,204,304,

401,601,701,901,1001
UNIT -C 101,201,301,

402,602,702,902,1002
UNIT -C 102,202,302,

403,603,703,903,1003
UNIT -C 103,203,303,

404,604,704,904,1004
UNIT -C 104,204,304,
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BLOCK A+B+C (1ST TO 4TH FLOOT & 6TH, 7TH , 9TH, 10TH FLOOR PLAN )
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1st,2nd,3rd,4th,6th,7th,9th,10th FLOOR

UNIT B.A._89.45 sq.mt 
CARPET_76.47 sq.mt 

401,601,701,901,1001
UNIT - D 101,201,301,

UNIT B.A._89.45 sq.mt 
CARPET_76.47 sq.mt 

404,604,704,904,1004
UNIT - D 104,204,304,

UNIT B.A._89.81 sq.mt 
CARPET_83.17 sq.mt 

403,603,703,903,1003
UNIT - D 103,203,303,

UNIT B.A._89.81 sq.mt 
CARPET_83.17 sq.mt 

402,602,702,902,1002
UNIT - D 102,202,302,

W1 W1

W3 W3

V V

BLOCK D 
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REFUGE AREA
@5th,8th FLOOR

3.30 X 4.66 = 15.38  SQ.MT.
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4.66
5th , 8th  FLOOR PLAN  WITH (REFUGE AREA)

UNIT B.A._89.45 sq.mt 
CARPET_76.47 sq.mt 
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